Position ~ Race No
1 5
2 115
3 142
4 67
5 138
6 66
7 1
8 22
9 145
10 64
11 132
12 48
13 38
14 84
15 88
16 45
17 136
18 12
19 13
20 139
21 23
22 113
23 107
24 133
25 27
26 24
27 61
28 56
29 125
30 59
31 6
32 144
33 106
34 25
35 93
36 30
37 141
38 92
39 91
40 98
41 65
42 79
43 47
44 53
45 143
46 44
47 17
48 81
49 109
50 8
51 83
52 99
53 112
54 33
55 134
56 140
57 69
58 31
59 32
60 137
61 78
62 18

Time

00:16:58
00:17:21
00:17:32
00:17:34
00:17:52
00:17:53
00:18:18
00:18:26
00:18:33
00:18:40
00:18:42
00:18:58
00:18:59
00:19:02
00:19:12
00:19:15
00:19:16
00:19:16
00:19:19
00:19:27
00:19:31
00:20:05
00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:15
00:20:15
00:20:21
00:20:22
00:20:45
00:20:50
00:21:02
00:21:05
00:21:25
00:21:58
00:22:04
00:22:10
00:22:22
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:22:28
00:22:36
00:22:41
00:23:08
00:23:13
00:23:45
00:23:49
00:24:01
00:24:05
00:24:19
00:24:26
00:24:49
00:24:59
00:26:05
00:27:17
00:27:30
00:27:44
00:28:00
00:28:09
00:28:20
00:29:43
00:31:44
00:32:59

Name

KIERAN YOUNG
ANDREW DEAMER
IAIN PAYNE

PETE CLARK
GEORGE HARRIS
STEVEN SMYTH
ANNABELLE GRADY
MARTIN LASCELLES
CHARLIE MARTIN
ASHLEY MARTIN
CHRIS WILLIAMS
CAMERON RAFFERTY
RUSSELL MCARTHUR
EMILY SMITH

NICK BROOKE

NEIL BISS

PAUL ALLEN

BEN BALDWIN

TOM BALDWIN
JOHN MORGAN
LINDA LASCELLES
JAMES LEWIS
HARRY WYKE-CARRICK
PAUL CHADWICK
TOBIN RUSBY

ROD APPLEBY
JAMES WILLIAM
ANTHONY FORSTER
NICHOLAS ROBERTS
JOHN COX

DAVID CARNELL
LAURIE PHIPPARD
LUKE MANDER
ROSEMARY HARVEY
GLYN BRACE
HERMIONE TOOMEY
DANIEL PATRICK
ESME SHERIDAN
GARY SHERIDAN
JON GROVER

JODY FOY

LAURA DARBY-JONES
DARREN O'DONNELL
SIMON ROWBOTTOM
MEGAN RUSCA
MIKE RUSCA
ARCHIE MAYBURY
LISA HAYNE

LIZ MARTIN

BRIAN CLARK
LESLEY NESBITT
JORDAN CAVE
TERRY KINGHAM
EMMA JUPP

FLORA BROOKE
JAMES UINGS

DEB STANFIELD
SHEILA PATTERSON
SHARON BOWLES
KATIE HELLIER
ADAM HAWKINS
CAITLIN MURPHY

Category

MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE 45+ VE
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 60+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VE
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 35+ VE
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 35+ VE
FEMALE 45+ VE
MALE 70+ VET
FEMALE 55+ VE
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 60+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VE
FEMALE 55+ VE
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE 35+ VE
FEMALE 45+ VE
FEMALE 35+ VE
FEMALE 35+ VE
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR

Club

BRISTOL & WEST
WELLS CITY HARRIERS

WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS & AC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB
LANGPORT RUNNERS
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
CREWKERNE RC

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
SOUTH WEST ROAD RUNNERS
ANDOVER ATHLETIC CLUB
CASTLE CARY

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL

Age
Related %
80.3%
79.3%
72.8%
72.0%
75.0%
70.6%
78.8%
81.6%
74.8%
71.8%
67.5%
70.7%
69.8%
79.2%
79.6%
67.8%
65.8%
72.1%
71.9%
68.1%
81.5%
63.8%
66.5%
73.3%
68.6%
68.0%
69.7%
73.8%
61.5%
76.0%
70.8%
70.7%
62.6%
67.4%
68.1%
68.0%
57.3%
67.4%
60.5%
56.2%
56.1%
64.1%
54.6%
62.7%
66.7%
59.1%
55.0%
62.3%
72.4%
72.4%
77.2%
54.5%
64.1%
55.9%
66.7%
46.5%
54.9%
59.4%
52.6%
49.1%
49.0%
45.7%

Pace

Min/KM
00:03:24
00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:44
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:17
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:13
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:57
00:06:21
00:06:36

Pace
Min/Mile
00:05:28
00:05:35
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:53
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:54
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:08
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:16
00:07:18
00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:39
00:07:40
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:50
00:07:52
00:07:59
00:08:02
00:08:24
00:08:47
00:08:51
00:08:56
00:09:01
00:09:04
00:09:07
00:09:34
00:10:13
00:10:37
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